Each cell has a 
class interval of values. For instance the weighted value of 1st cell 
Is 60, thus the conceded class Interval is 1-60, and the second cell, 
similarly received 61-121. This process Is continued up and the last 
cel l , 5060-5100. 

Thus one hundred and four (104) cell probabilities are derived, 
with probilities in them accumulating from 0 - to 999.99, so that the 
class Interval in each cell is determined by its respective probability 
(see figure 5.4). 

The last step is to identify the random procedure of locating